Version No. V12                                     1                         www.wtsensor.com
PC33 Monocrystalline Silicon Pressure Sensor
Features
■ Imported MEMS
monocrystalline silicon
pressure die
■ High accuracy and excellent
overpressure resistance

1MG 250kPa Gauge -0.1～1MPa 6MPa
3MG 0.8MPa Gauge -0.1～3MPa 15MPa
How to order
PC33  -  250kG  -     M1         -6W
Pressure range
selection:
6kG=6kPa G
40kG=40kPa G
100kG=100kPa G
250kG=250kPa G
1MG=1MPa G
3MG=3MPa G
Diaphragm material:
M1: Hastelloy C
Default: Stainless
steel 316L
Connection:
6w: 6 wires
L: 2×4P terminal
Z: 1×7P terminal
Version No. V12                                     3                         www.wtsensor.com
Example: PC33-250kG-M1-6w